FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

08/11 01 FC 08-12-1999

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK





## 101114816 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

RECORDATION	ON FORM COVER SHEET
	MARKS UNLY
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
New New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)  Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective Date  Month Day Year
Correction of PTO Error  Reel # Frame #	12-9-98
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Change of Name Other
Conveying Party	About if additional names of companies parties attached
	Month Day Year
Name CPHPAH Dos Pueblos Associa	ates, LLC 12-9-98
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Xk Other Limited liability company	
XX Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	tion Delaware
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name   CPH Dos Pueblos Associates	s, LLC
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 4100 Mac Arthur Blvd., Ste	. 200
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Newport Beach	CA 92660
Individual General Partnership	State/Country  State/Country  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
xx Other Limited liability company	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
xx Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	
FOR /1999 NTHAI1 00000368 1787626	OFFICE USE ONLY
:461 40.00 QP	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

	PCC 1410P
	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/	30/99

## Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TDADEMADIA

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	TRADEMARK	
Domestic R	epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number	
	Rod S. Berman, Esq./Christine L. Lofgren, Esq.	
Name	ROG 5. Bernan, Esq., Christine L. Lorgren, Esq.	
Address (line 1)	2121 Avenue of the Stars, 10th Floor	
Address (line 2)	Los Angeles, CA 90067	
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	
Enter either the	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached  Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).  Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s)  1,787,626  1,787,626  Properties Enter the total number of properties involved.  #	
	For Amount for Department Listed (27 OFD 2.44)	
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment: Enclosed XX Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 10-0440		
Statement :	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes XX No	
Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.		
Chr	istine L. Lofgren Wwstne L Dogen 8/4/99	
Name (	f Person Signing Signature Date Signed	

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREST CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "COMPAND DOS PUEBLOS ASSOCIATES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1998, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2906537 8100

981474064

AUTHENTICATION:

9452315

DATE:

12-10-98

STATE OF DELAMARE
- SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
FILED 09:00 AM 12/09/1998
981474064 - 2906537

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF CHERAL DOS FUNDLOS ASSOCIATES, LLC

CPHPAE DOS FUEBLOS ASSOCIATES, LLC, a Delaware limited limitity company (the "Company"), does havely cartify that Article FERST of the Company's Cartificate of Formation is summed to real in its entirety as follows:

FIRST:

The same of the limited liability comment is:

CHE DOS PUEBLOS ASSOCIATES, LLO

IN WITHIRS WHEREFOF, the undersigned, being the individual that formed the Commany, has executed this Conflicate of Amandment on this 9 funday of December, 1998.

Sunin Lockridge, Authorized Person

18-00-16 SMIY-76